Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 21CYQO6FTR i5-1235U 8GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21U00013TX R9-8940HX 32GB 1TB
SSD 8GB RTX5060 16" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21SKOO7UTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 21MSOO8RTR U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

840,00 USD

2.205,00 USD

1.260,00 USD

1.260,00 USD



